Monroe County Fiscal Court

Clerk Storage Fee Monthly Report

July 2023 through June 2024

Income
County Court Clerk
storage fees

Total County Court Clerk

RECEIPTS
Edmonton State Bank
interest on Checking Account

Total Edmonton State Bank
Total RECEIPTS
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
County Court Clerk- storage fee

Total Expense

Net income

Jul ‘23 - Jun 24

16,590.00

16,590.00

37143
37.13

37.13

16,627.13

16,627.13

12,298.32

12,298.32

4,328.81
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