Monroe County Fiscal Court Clerk Storage Fee Monthly Report July 2023 through June 2024

	Jul '23 - Jun 24
Income County Court Clerk storage fees	16,590.00
Total County Court Clerk	16,590.00
RECEIPTS Edmonton State Bank Interest on Checking Account	37.13
Total Edmonton State Bank	37.13
Total RECEIPTS	37.13
Total Income	16,627.13
Gross Profit	16,627.13
Expense County Court Clerk- storage fee	12,298.32
Total Expense	12,298.32
Net Income	4,328.81